ESF VAL THORENS

Edité le 30/06/2024 & 14h27

Ouvreur
RIVAS GABRIEL

0.00 40.38

40.38

: Fléche du 08/02/2022 a 12h00

Or

Vermeil

Argent

Bronze

Fléchette

Pourcentage

15.00%

28.00%

40.00%

45.00%

50.00%

Temps

46.43

51.68

56.53

58.55

1:00.57

Clt Identité S. An Cat. Temps. P.Cse Médaille P.Open
1|CHAPON CANDYS M| 2006 MIN 43.06 6.64 Or 10.49
2| DENNING ALICIA F| 2008 BEN 43.93 8.79 Or 12.64
3|ZABOTTO ERIC M| 1968 MA3 44.93 11.27 Or 15.12
4|(CATEL VICTOR M| 2008 BEN 45.81 13.45 Or 17.30
5|DAURAU FAUSTINE F| 2008 BEN 47.45 17.51 Vermeil 21.36
6| BREYTON MATHEO M| 2004 CAD 47.48 17.58 Vermeil 21.43
7|bochet loic M| 1988 MA1 48.44 19.96 Vermeil 23.81
8| CHAPON SUZIE F| 2004 CAD 48.49 20.08 Vermeil 23.93
9| RAFT SIMON M| 2010 POU 48.53 20.18 Vermeil 24.03

10 |RAFT PAUL M| 2007 BEN 48.77 20.78 Vermeil 24.63

11|LUCAS QUENTIN M| 2007 BEN 49.14 21.69 Vermeil 25.54

12 | MARTIN JONATHAN M| 1996 SEN 50.00 23.82 Vermeil 27.67

13|BEZOMBES CHARLOTTE F| 2005 MIN 54.24 34.32 Argent 38.17
14 |ROUSSEAU VIRGILE M| 2007 BEN 54.61 35.24 Argent 39.09
15| PRESLE RAPHAEL M| 2006 MIN 55.27 36.87 Argent 40.72
16 |OLLIER MILO M| 2006 MIN 55.70 37.94 Argent 41.79
17| NOUVELOT VALENTIN M| 2006 MIN 55.84 38.29 Argent 42.14
18 | FLACHAIRE CLEMENT M| 2004 CAD 57.86 43.29 Bronze 47.14
19| BONNARD CLOVIS M| 2004 CAD 59.55 47.47 Fléchette 51.32

MULLER MARION F| 2007 BEN ABS

MACK CONSTANCE M| 2009 POU ABS

BANNIER CAMILLE M| 2006 MIN ABS

RYBAK YANN M| 2002 JUN ABS

MACK GEOFFREY M| 2005 MIN ABS

CHELI ENZO M| 2008 BEN ABS

JOMIR GABRIEL M| 2005 MIN ABS

MINGARD JEANNE F| 2007 BEN ABS

MACHET VICTOIRE F| 2005 MIN ABS

JOMIR ADRIEN M| 2007 BEN ABS

JACQUIER CLARA F| 2005 MIN ABS

MULLER CLEMENT M| 2004 CAD ABS

SCHALLER LOUIS M| 2005 MIN ABS

BOBET ELIOT M| 2011 MIC ABS

BLANQUET SIMON M| 2011 MIC ABS

HOULES PAUL M| 2006 MIN ABS

GIBAUD HUGO M| 2006 MIN ABS

CORINO CLEMENT M| 2006 MIN ABS

CATEL JULIEN M| 2005 MIN ABS

BOBET NIKITA F| 2007 BEN ABS
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JACQUIER LEO 2008 BEN ABS
BANNIER CLEMENT 2008 BEN ABS
JOLLY MATHILDE 1998 SEN ABS
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